Public | Surplus:

3746407

3746564

3746569

3746572

3757447

3757428

3757441

3746588

T-3-0-22-234

SG-LY-9-169

SG-LY-9-170

SG-LY-9-171

SG-BOU-4-108

H-3-2-3-23131

SG-CVRS-3-65

SG-5-3-17-2211

Closed Auction Report

May 01,2025 To May 29,2025

. Buyer Buyer . Pickup

1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

$ 3,225.06

$1,515.86

$1,515.86

$1,515.86

$ 15,145.22

$ 5,013.54

$5,575.19

$ 11,556.49

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

Page 1 of 2

05/01/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/05/2025

05/06/2025

05/07/2025

05/07/2025

05/13/2025

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by owner

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.



Public | Surplus:

3746687

3746715

3757450

3746271

3746683

HD-SHCR-7-7

SG-AMIR-F-32

H-3-1-29-2213

SG-RRE-4-7

H-3-2-3-432

Closed Auction Report

May 01,2025 To May 29,2025

. Buyer Buyer . Pickup

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0
Total

$1,792.05

$9,015.39

$13,126.24

$9,313.84

$ 312.03

$
78,622.63

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

04/24/2025

Page 2 of 2

05/13/2025

05/13/2025

05/13/2025

05/21/2025

05/29/2025

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

Not sold

No

No

No

No

No

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Washington
County

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

Ryan Sullivan
(ryansullivan)

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by
owner.

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by owner

- Auction was
stopped. Reason:
Redeemed by owner

- Property to be
struck to the county
and deeded to
Hurricane City as it
is part of a roadway.



